Aetna Better Health of Ohio Claims Payment Systemic Errors Report Updated: January 15th, 2024		Connecting Medicare + Medicaid			
Unique ID and Description of CPSE	Date CPSE was First Identified	Billing Provider Type(s) Impacted by CPSE (select all that apply)	Timeline for Fixing CPSE	Date(s) and/or Date Span(s) of Corrected Claims Adjustments	CPSE Status
There are currently no active CPSE issues					
FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING CPSE ITEMS, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR PROVIDER LIAISON OR PROVIDER SERVICES AT 1-855-364-0974					

Г